
Personnel In Attendance: Customer: Date : 

Period: Contract/ PO Non: Our Ref: 

Day Rate: Rig / Well: 

Per Diem Rate :

Day
Mob/ Demob 

(USD)

Per diem 

(Day)

1 Thursday, 25 April 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

2 Friday, 26 April 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

3 Saturday, 27 April 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

4 Sunday, 28 April 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

5 Monday, 29 April 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

6 Tuesday, 30 April 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

7 Wednesday, 01 May 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

8 Thursday, 02 May 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

9 Friday, 03 May 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

10 Saturday, 04 May 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

11 Sunday, 05 May 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

12 Monday, 06 May 2024 Yard Mundu 07.00-17.00 1

12

*  If Applicable GRAND TOTAL

Personnel In Attendance Contractor Representative Rig Representative The Company Representative

No

TOTAL (Days)

BILLING

Sandy Candra Yudha

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Mobilisasi to Jatibarang

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Yonas Febrian

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
SERVICES TIME SHEET

Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY

6-May-24
Yonas Febrian, Daniel O.E., Mamat, 

Nurman, Asep, Nurjaedi

Apr-May 2024

Pertamina EP Cirebon Regional 2 Zona 7

Sandy Candra Yudha

Yard Mundu-Field Jatibarang

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

Demob to Cikarang

Laydown and Inspection pipa Casing & Tubing (VTI, VBI, FLD, UTG, TALLY)

TOTAL (USD)

ISP-F07-HRD-02


